Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO	RM COVED SHEET US DEDARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02) TDADEMADIC ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	Y Y Y Y		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
DevelopMentor, Inc.	Name: Insolvency Services Group, Inc.		
	Internal Garage		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Address: Suce 361		
General Partnership	Street Address: 18653 Ventura Boulevard		
Corporation California	City: Tarzana State: CA Zip91356		
Other	Individual(s) citizenship		
	Association		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🕵 No	General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership		
🙀 Assignment 🖫 Merger	Corporation-State California		
Security Agreement 🖳 Change of Name	Other		
Qt Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 🖳 Yea 🖳 No		
Execution Date: April 14, 2004	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(ea) attached?		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	 		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
	See Schedule A		
Addition	<u>-</u>		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	tached Ka Yes La No 6. Total number of applications and		
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:		
Name: Mei Tsang			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$</u> 715.00		
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal LLP	□ Enclosed		
- Water & Nosentrial libr			
P.O. Box #061080	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: Wacker Drive Station	8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: Wacker Drive Station			
Sears Tower	19-3140		
City: Chicago State: IL Zip:60606			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
/// 0.5	April 21, 2004		
Mei Tsang Name of Person Signing Si	gnature Date		
Total number of pages including cove	- I K		

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

SCHEDULE A

<u>Mark</u>	Registration Number	Registration Date	<u>Class</u>
DevelopMentor	2,396,301	October 17, 2000	9
DevelopMentor	2,297,778	December 7, 1999	16
DevelopMentor	2,305,642	January 4, 2000	25
DevelopMentor	2,269,017	August 10, 1999	41
DevelopMentor	2,390,327	September 26, 2000	9
DevelopMentor	2,295,551	November 30, 1999	16
DevelopMentor	2,303,767	December 28, 1999	25
DevelopMentor	2,272,155	August 24, 1999	41
Paper Airplanc Design	2,775,921	June 23, 2003	9
Paper Airplane Design	2,328,124	March 14, 2000	16
Paper Airplane Design	2,516,079	December 11, 2001	25
Paper Airplane Design	2,315,755	February 8, 2000	41
Upside down Paper Airplane	2,663,542	December 17, 2002	9
Upside down Paper Airplane	2,320,575	February 22, 2000	16
Upside down Paper Airplane	2,323,260	February 29, 2000	41
Paper Airplane Design	2,320,576	February 22, 2000	16
Paper Airplane Design	2,369,930	July 25, 2000	25
Paper Airplane Design	2,320,574	February 22, 2000	41
Guerrilla Com	2,404,638	November 14, 2000	9
Guerrilla Com	2,305,643	January 4, 2000	16
Guerrilla Com	2,267,226	August 3, 1999	41
Guerrilla VB	2,404,639	November 14, 2000	9
Guerrilla VB	2,307,179	January 11, 2000	16
Guerrilla VB	2,267,225	August 3, 1999	41
Com is Love	2,508,746	November 20, 2001	25
Com is Love	2,514,045	December 4, 2001	16
Bugle Boy Design	2,408,662	November 28, 2000	16
Bugle Boy Design	2,408,663	November 28, 2000	41

TRADEMARK REEL: 002836 FRAME: 0760

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, DevelopMentor, Inc., a California corporation ("DM"), having a place of business at 2459 West 208th Street, Suite 200, Torrance, California 90501, has adopted and applied for United States trademark and service mark registration of the trademarks and service marks as shown on the attached Schedule A (the "Marks"), has registered said Marks with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and is the owner and holder of said Marks registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Insolvency Services Group, Inc., a California corporation ("ISG"), having a place of business at 18653 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 361, Tarzana, California 91356, is acquiring said Marks and the registrations therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, DM does hereby assign to ISG all right, title and interest in, to and under the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Marks, all causes of action for the infringement of the Marks, and the United States trademark and service mark applications therefor and all United States trademark and service mark registrations resulting therefrom.

DevelopMentor, Inc.,

a California corporation

By:

Michael W. Abercrombie

President/Chief Executive Officer

<u>ACKNOWLEDGEMENT</u>

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) SS COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES)

On April A, 2004, before mc, borne Gran Color , personally appeared Michael W. Abercrombie, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature A ANDIO

(SEAL)

BOBBIE-JEAN CORBIN

RECORDED: 04/21/2004